BADISCHER SPORTSCHUTZENVERBAND

DAMENLANDERKAMPF 2022

WA Bogenschieflen im Freien
Sandhausen, Samstag 14.05.2022

Mannschaftsergebnis : Recurve Damen

1. Bayern BY 3B
1B
2B

2. Siidbaden SB 1D
2D
3D

3. Baden BD 2A
3A
1A

Gedruckt: 15.05.2022 /11:16:46 DR = Deutscher Rekord

Albrecht Cristina
Zellner Petra
Sandro Mariana

Straub Christine
Lasogga Christine
Rapp Ute

Irbe Linda
Kuhne Katrin
Achtstatter Kirsten

579
549
469

560
500
484

556
535
451

1597

1544

1542
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